
Utilization Status of the Labor Funds（2016 up to the end of January） 

The overall asset under management of the Labor Funds is NTD3.0002 trillion by 

January, 2016, including 1.5429 trillion of the Labor Pension Fund, 675.7 billion of 

the Labor Retirement Fund, 655.9 billion of the Labor Insurance Fund, 104.0 billion 

of the Employment Insurance Fund, 10.7 billion of the Occupation Incidents 

Protection Fund and 11.0 billion of the Arrear Wage Payment Fund. 2016 up to the 

end of January, the overall Labor Funds earned 27.53 billion after marked to market. 

The return of the Labor Pension Fund, the Labor Retirement Fund, the Labor 

Insurance Fund, the Employment Insurance Fund, the Occupation Incidents Protection 

Fund and the Arrear Wage Payment Fund were -0.86%, -1.17%, -1.13%, 0.24%, 

0.08% and -0.27% respectively. 

   Status of the Funds Utilization of Bureau of Labor Funds 

 January 31,2016     

Funds 
Fund Utilization 

Balance 
（Unit: NT$ million） 

 Overall Performance 

Return 

（Unit: NT$ million） 
Yield Rate 

Labor Pension Fund  ( The 

New Fund ) 
1,542,892  -13,173  -0.86% 

Labor Retirement Fund  ( The 

Old Fund ) 
675,725  -7,214  -1.17% 

Subtotal (The New Fund and 

the old Fund) 
2,218,617 -20,387 -0.95% 

Labor Insurance Fund 655,912  -7,380  -1.13% 

Employment Insurance Fund 103,955  254  0.24% 

Occupation Incidents 

Protection Fund 
10,694  9  0.08% 

Arrear Wage Payment Fund 11,012  -30  -0.27% 

Sum of Labor Funds 3,000,190  -27,534  -0.94% 

National Pension Insurance 

Fund 
216,581 -2,533  -1.16% 

Total Assets under 

Management 
3,216,771 -30,067  -0.96% 

 


